Company: PALACE RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN 106 240 475
Top Listing - Not Grouped
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SILIKONROK PTY LTD

KILO DELTA PTY LTD <BAUMSTEIN FAMILY A/C>

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

JASON BRENT SMITH + DANIELLE ALANA SMITH

SEEFELD PTY LTD

JACKIE AU YEUNG + DAI WEN QING

GLENEAGLE SECURITIES NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MR JASON PETERSON + MRS LISA PETERSON <] & L PETERSON S/F A/C>
MR BIN LIU

MS MERLE SMITH + MS KATHRYN SMITH <THE MINI PENSION FUND A/C>
ALITIME NOMINEES PTY LTD <HONEYHAM FAMILY A/C>

FAY HOLDINGS PTY LTD

CHAG PTY LTD

GREEN MOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS LTD

RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD

MR MATTHEW HAYNE

KARANTZIAS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

MY CASH PTY LTD <MPL ROCKET SUPER FUND A/C>

MR JASON PETERSON + MRS LISA PETERSON <J & L PETERSON S/F A/C>
ERROL BOME + MELANIE BOME <THE BOME SUPERANNUATION FUND>

Totals: Top 20 holders of PZR ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Total Remaining Holders Balance
Total Holders Balance

Security: PZR ORDINARY FULLY PAID
As of 06 Apr 2016

Units
14,178,750
11,628,168

5,000,000
4,950,000
4,156,250
4,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
1,300,000
1,200,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

63,413,168
54,354,396
117,767,564

% of Units
12.04
9.87
4.25
4.2
3.53
3.4
2.55
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.1
1.02
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

53.85
46.15
100



PALACE RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN 106 240 475

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS
1 - 1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL
1-19,999

20,000 - OVER

TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

NEW SOUTH WALES

VICTORIA

QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
TASMANIA

NORTHERN TERRITORY

NEW ZEALAND

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND
HONG KONG

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA

Total Australian Holders

Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
377 121,812 0.10%
137 374,555 0.32%
67 561,672 0.48%
256 11,740,551 9.97%
153 104,968,974 89.13%
990 117,767,564 100%
NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
603 1,382,428 1.17%
386 116,385,136 98.83%
989 117,767,564 100%
NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
400 76,720,412 65.15%
275 21,586,992 18.33%
153 6,237,668 5.30%
87 2,442,410 2.07%
48 1,496,484 1.27%
4 1,000,720 0.85%
3 70,800 0.06%
2 1,690 0.00%
8 566,524 0.48%
4 1,318,000 1.12%
2 2,010,000 1.71%
2 3,364 0.00%
1 4,000,000 3.40%
1 312,500 0.27%
972 109,557,176 93.03%
18 8,210,388 6.97%
990 117,767,564 100.00%



