Company: PALACE RESOURCES LIMITED ACN 106 240 475 Top Listing - Not Grouped



Rank Name		Units	% of Units
1	SILIKONROK PTY LTD	14,178,750	12.04
2	KILO DELTA PTY LTD <baumstein a="" c="" family=""></baumstein>	11,628,168	9.87
3	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	5,000,000	4.25
4	JASON BRENT SMITH + DANIELLE ALANA SMITH	4,950,000	4.2
5	SEEFELD PTY LTD	4,156,250	3.53
6	JACKIE AU YEUNG + DAI WEN QING	4,000,000	3.4
7	GLENEAGLE SECURITIES NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	3,000,000	2.55
8	MR JASON PETERSON + MRS LISA PETERSON <j &="" a="" c="" f="" l="" peterson="" s=""></j>	2,000,000	1.7
9	MR BIN LIU	2,000,000	1.7
10	MS MERLE SMITH + MS KATHRYN SMITH < THE MINI PENSION FUND A/C>	2,000,000	1.7
11	ALITIME NOMINEES PTY LTD < HONEYHAM FAMILY A/C>	1,300,000	1.1
12	FAY HOLDINGS PTY LTD	1,200,000	1.02
13	CHAG PTY LTD	1,000,000	0.85
14	GREEN MOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS LTD	1,000,000	0.85
15	RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD	1,000,000	0.85
16	MR MATTHEW HAYNE	1,000,000	0.85
17	KARANTZIAS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	1,000,000	0.85
18	MY CASH PTY LTD <mpl a="" c="" fund="" rocket="" super=""></mpl>	1,000,000	0.85
19	MR JASON PETERSON + MRS LISA PETERSON <j &="" a="" c="" f="" l="" peterson="" s=""></j>	1,000,000	0.85
20	ERROL BOME + MELANIE BOME < THE BOME SUPERANNUATION FUND>	1,000,000	0.85
Totals: Top 20 holders of PZR ORDINARY FULLY PAID Total Remaining Holders Balance Total Holders Balance		63,413,168 54,354,396 117,767,564	53.85 46.15 100

Security: PZR ORDINARY FULLY PAID

As of 06 Apr 2016

PALACE RESOURCES LIMITED

ACN 106 240 475

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 1,000	377	121,812	0.10%
1,001 - 5,000	137	374,555	0.32%
5,001 - 10,000	67	561,672	0.48%
10,001 - 100,000	256	11,740,551	9.97%
100,001 - 999,999,999	153	104,968,974	89.13%
TOTAL	990	117,767,564	100%
			.,
LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 19,999	603	1,382,428	
20,000 - OVER	386	116,385,136	
TOTAL	989	117,767,564	100%
LOCALITY ANALYSIS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
WESTERN AUSTRALIA	400	76,720,412	
NEW SOUTH WALES	400 275	21,586,992	
VICTORIA	153	6,237,668	
QUEENSLAND	87	2,442,410	
SOUTH AUSTRALIA	48	1,496,484	
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY	4	1,000,720	
TASMANIA	3	70,800	
NORTHERN TERRITORY	2	1,690	
NEW ZEALAND	8	566,524	
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE	4	1,318,000	
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	2	2,010,000	
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND	2	3,364	
HONG KONG	1	4,000,000	
REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA	1	312,500	
Total Australian Holders	972	109,557,176	93.03%
Total Overseas Holders	18	8,210,388	6.97%
Grand Total	990	117,767,564	100.00%